

15-55 boulevard Charles de Gaulle, 92700 Colombes - France TEL: +33 1 72 26 99 70

Change In ID Authorization Letter

Date: 2017-12-18 Re: Change of Identification Authorization, FCC ID: 2AAGMVZM20Q (original FCC ID)

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter grants authorization for representative of Sercomm Corporation to apply to FCC for a change in identification as specified under 47CFR2.933 of the FCC rules. This authorization applies to Sequans Communications, FCC ID: 2AAGMVZM20Q. We are aware that Sercomm Corporation intends to market the above referenced product under their own FCC ID: P27-TPM10-0.

Sincerely yours,

Name: Jeremy Gosteau Title: Marketing Director <mark>Sequans Communications</mark> Tel: +33 1 72 26 99 70 E-mail: jgosteau@sequans.com
